UF
AC
AL
AM
AP
BA
CE
DF
ES
GO
MA
MG
MS
MT
PA
PB
PE
PI
PR
RJ
RN
RO
RR
RS
SC
SE
SP
TO
Total

UF — variacdo anual

Janeiro/2016

34.502
115.294
317.246

25.103
624.224
398.867
512.937
273.469
423.353
162.955

1.584.131

196.455
228.125
297.801
147.679
390.010
77.370
931.400

2.584.194

225.367
67.430
18.979

1.264.456

690.968
90.863

7.330.632

40.812

19.054.622

Janeiro/2017

32.707
110.171
309.740

23.200
604.216
389.865
502.364
266.604
394.586
169.599

1.579.482

190.847
221.511
304.074
141.842
358.728
83.149
901.879

2.545.023

227.381
62.049
18.649

1.252.772

695.795
94.731

7.168.032

41.167

18.690.163

Variagdo Anual

Quantidade

-1.795
-5.123
-7.506
-1.903
-20.008
-9.002
-10.573
-6.865
-28.767
6.644
-4.649
-5.608
-6.614
6.273
-5.837
-31.282
5.779
-29.521
-39.171
2.014
-5.381
-330
-11.684
4.827
3.868
-162.600
355
-364.459

Percentual

-5,20%
-4,44%
-2,37%
-7,58%
-3,21%
-2,26%
-2,06%
-2,51%
-6,80%
4,08%
-0,29%
-2,85%
-2,90%
2,11%
-3,95%
-8,02%
7,47%
-3,17%
-1,52%
0,89%
-7,98%
-1,74%
-0,92%
0,70%
4,26%
-2,22%
0,87%
-1,91%



